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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 4A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Campbell Kalley4261
West Valley

8.925 9.050 9.2759.375 36.625
1 3 2 1 1 

1 

Mahira Gupta4230
Peninsula SM

8.400 9.125 8.7509.475 35.750
5 1 1 4 2 

2 

Riley Kirschke4262
West Valley

8.075 9.100 8.7259.050 34.950
11 2 7 5 3 

3 

Abby Fong4258
West Valley

8.725 8.825 8.5758.725 34.850
2 4 10 7T 4 

4 

Andie Marshall4253
USA Elite

8.625 8.450 8.1259.075 34.275
3 7 6 12 5 

5 

Yuri Pavao4236
Peninsula SM

8.525 8.300 9.0008.325 34.150
4 8 14 2 6 

6 

Alyse Lankford4217
Extreme

8.150 7.700 8.7759.325 33.950
10 14 3 3 7 

7 

Emma Lagergren4263
West Valley

8.175 8.100 8.7008.400 33.375
8T 10 12 6 8 

8 

Lucy Depuy4227
Peninsula SM

8.175 8.750 8.0758.350 33.350
8T 5 13 13 9 

9 

Kailani Lozano4252
USA Elite

8.225 8.200 7.7509.100 33.275
7 9 4T 15 10 

10 

Kinley Bennett4221
Gold Country

7.800 8.000 8.1508.850 32.800
12 11 9 10T 11 

11 

Chihiro Oka4234
Peninsula SM

7.750 7.750 7.4759.100 32.075
13 13 4T 16 12 

12 

Dani Schwartz4224
Gold Country

7.675 8.550 8.0007.800 32.025
14 6 16 14 13 

13 

Anvesha Khatri4232
Peninsula SM

7.300 7.800 8.1508.600 31.850
15 12 11 10T 14 

14 

Bailey Perez4254
USA Elite

8.375 0.000 8.5758.950 25.900
6 15T 8 7T 15 

15 

Emily Whitman4226
Gold Country

7.150 0.000 8.2258.150 23.525
16 15T 15 9 16 

16 
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